First choice when
quality counts.™
Manual Dispense Guns
First choice when
quality counts.™
Dispensing
adhesives and
sealants

Outlet  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . –  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/4 npt(f )
Instruction manual  . . . . . . . . 306-586  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 306-586
Ordering Information
Repair Information
Part No. Model Grip Description Seal Kit Needle Kit Seat
C27-020 12004 Pistol Hardened Ball and Seat C27-028 C27-011 C27-063
C27-031 12004-X Pistol 2-Stage Trigger C27-028 C27-011 C27-063
C27-067 12005 Pistol Balanced Piston C27-020 C27-073 C27-077
C08-006 2500-222 Pistol 1/2 npt(m) Outlet C27-028 C27-011 C08-007
207-945 Flo-Gun Pistol Hardened Ball/Seat 207-962 included included
C27-078 12006 Pistol Tip-Seal® (.093 orifice) C27-079 C27-093 C27-086
C27-090 12012 Palm Tip-Seal (.093 orifice) C27-091 C27-093 C27-086
204-355 Flo-Valve In-Line Hardened Ball and Seat 207-160 included included
C27-002 12003 Palm Hardened Ball and Seat C27-006 C27-011 C27-014
Form No. 305-561 Rev. AA
3-76
1K Applicators/Manual Bead
3-75 thru 3-76  11/30/98  10:59 AM  Page 2